

PBM POLYTEX LIMITED
CIN: L17110GJ1919PLC000495
Regd. Office: Opp. Railway Station, Petlad, Dist: Anand, Gujarat - 388450

Extract of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2020.
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2019 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2020 (Audited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2019 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	4,852.30	3,922.90	9,822.42	17,369.35	4,843.38	3,922.90	9,731.80	17,369.35
2	Net profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	164.50	(70.19)	(224.03)	(159.29)	155.60	(54.01)	(405.24)	(424.09)
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	164.50	(70.19)	(224.03)	(159.29)	155.60	(54.01)	(405.24)	(424.09)
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	179.51	(95.02)	(201.27)	(26.66)	172.86	(85.78)	(336.87)	(263.73)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)]	161.31	(30.90)	(199.69)	20.31	154.66	(21.66)	(335.29)	(216.76)
6	Paid-up equity share capital	687.96	687.96	687.96	687.96	687.96	687.96	687.96	687.96
7	Other equity	-	-	-	9,532.15	-	-	-	9,512.63
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each)								
	a) Basic	2.61	(1.38)	(2.93)	(0.38)	2.51	(1.25)	(4.90)	(3.83)
	b) Diluted	2.61	(1.38)	(2.93)	(0.38)	2.51	(1.25)	(4.90)	(3.83)

Notes : [1] The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on February 13, 2021. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company and the related report is being submitted to the concerned stock exchanges. [2] The financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. [3] The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges, under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.pbmpolytex.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
PBM Polytex Limited
Sd/-
Gopal Patodia
Managing Director
DIN: 00014247

Place: Vadodra
Date: 13.02.2021

Reliance Communications Limited

Website: www.rcom.co.in

Registered Office: H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710
CIN : L45309MH2004PLC147531

I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended						Year ended
		31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)		30-Sept-20 (Unaudited)		31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)		
		31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sept-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	174	199	263	588	1,434	1,734	
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(30)	(67)	(127)	(173)	(450)	(579)	
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(30)	(67)	(9,091)	(173)	(10,664)	(10,793)	
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(34)	(71)	(9,096)	(186)	(10,676)	(10,807)	
5.	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(1,418)	(1,355)	(1,508)	(4,100)	(30,457)	(31,870)	
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,436)	(1,399)	(10,610)	(4,238)	(41,115)	(42,702)	
7.	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs.							
	(Before exceptional Items)							
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.12)	(0.26)	(0.48)	(0.68)	(1.68)	(2.16)	
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(0.78)	(0.70)	(0.93)	(2.24)	(3.23)	(3.74)	
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional Items)	(0.90)	(0.96)	(1.41)	(2.92)	(4.91)	(5.90)	
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.12)	(0.26)	(33.14)	(0.68)	(38.90)	(39.38)	
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(5.15)	(4.92)	(5.47)	(14.89)	(110.94)	(116.11)	
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(5.27)	(5.18)	(38.61)	(15.57)	(149.84)	(155.49)	

*Not annualised for Quarter and Nine Months

II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)		31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)			
		31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sept-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)	
1	Turnover	112	128	201	381	662	818
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(41)	(75)	(12,769)	(206)	(15,609)	(16,863)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(41)	(75)	(12,769)	(206)	(15,609)	(16,863)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(1,171)	(1,129)	(1,160)	(3,411)	(27,200)	(28,475)

III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.rcom.co.in.

(Reliance Communications Limited is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the Board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Nanavaty appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, Mumbai, vide order dated 21 June, 2019 which was published on 28 June, 2019).

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 13, 2021



GB GLOBAL LIMITED
(formerly known as Mandhana Industries Limited)

CIN: L1720MH1984PLC033553

Registered Office: Plot No.C-3, M.I.D.C., Tarapur Industrial Area, Boisar, Dist. Palghar - 401 506
Telephone No.: +91-22-4353 9191 | Email: cs@gbglobal.in | website: www.gbglobal.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(Rs. in Lakh except the earning per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)		
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,015.53	6,256.03	4,607.03	21,526.42	25,978.34
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2,593.49)	(1,632.04)	(7,824.72)	(4,063.06)	(6,217.55)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2,593.49)	(1,632.04)	(7,824.72)	(4,063.06)	(6,217.55)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2,451.55)	(1,479.94)	(7,421.21)	(2,234.44)	(4,330.92)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(2,460.11)	(1,487.32)	(7,384.94)	(2,243.45)	(4,356.54)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	331.43	331.43	331.43	331.43	331.43
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	(106,998.98)	(97,744.96)	(106,998.98)	(97,744.96)	(99,797.04)
8	Earnings Per Share (in Rs.) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted:	(74.23)	(44.88)	(222.82)	(67.69)	(131.45)

Notes :
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company: www.gbglobal.in

2) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.

By order of the Board of Directors
For GB GLOBAL

sd/-
CHARU DESAI

Resolution Professional of GB Global Limited
(Formerly Known as Mandhana Industries Limited)
vide NCLT Orders dated 29th September 2017 and 5th December 2019.

E-mail Id: ipcharudesai@gmail.com

Registered Address: 2602, Fairfield A wing Lodha Luxuria, Majiwada Thane West Thane- 400601
IBBI Registration No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00434/2017-2018/10757

Mumbai
13th February, 2021

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414

Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi – 110 015;

Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982,

Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com, Website: www.nalwasons.com

Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(Rs in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended		For the nine month ended		For the year ended		For the quarter ended		For the nine month ended		For the year ended	
		31st Dec, 2020	31st Dec, 2019	31st Dec, 2020	31st Dec, 2019	31st March, 2020	31st Dec, 2020	31st Dec, 2019	31st Dec, 2020	31st Dec, 2019	31st Dec, 2020	31st Dec, 2019	31st March, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	473.09	307.58	4,202.62	3,803.22	4,100.42	762.94	1,382.25	6,061.35	5,355.18	5,904.16		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(36.55)	94.08	3,155.44	1,273.90	1,496.28	258.56	321.94	3,985.58	1,641.55	933.72		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(30.02)	23.02	2,749.49	1,534.94	2,457.99	407.70	321.94	4,134.72	1,641.55	933.72		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(30.02)	23.02	2,749.49	1,534.94	2,457.99	348.11	207.45	3,538.78	1,740.20	1,942.60		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	106,436.75	22,698.55	124,264.68	(33,942.74)	(40,973.78)	109,183.77	23,280.73	128,974.71	(34,189.35)	(43,365.18)		
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62		
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	1. Basic:	(0.58)	0.04	53.53	2.99	47.86	6.78	4.04	68.90	33.88	37.82		
	2. Diluted:	(0.58)	0.04	53.53	2.99	47.86	6.78	4.04	68.90	33.88	37.82		

Notes :-
1) The financial results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020 have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their respective meetings held on 13 February 2021 and the limited review of the same has been carried out by the auditors.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited
Rakesh Kumar Garg
Executive Director & C.E.O.
DIN : 00038580

Place: Hisar
Date: 13th February, 2021



INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS LTD.

CIN:L45200MH2002PLC136779

Registered Office: B1-406, boomerang, Chandivali Farm Road, Near Chandivali Studio, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400072
Ph: +91-022 67412222 Email: investorrelations@mepinfra.com Website: www.mepinfra.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year to date
		31 December 2020 (Unaudited)	30 September 2020 (Unaudited)	31 December 2019 (Unaudited)	31 December 2020 (Unaudited)	31 December 2019 (Unaudited)	Figures for the Year Ended 31 March 2020 (Audited)
		1	Total income from operations	40,768.99	35,665.99	49,731.38	1,00,160.78
2	Net profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,846.77	(1,591.98)	(11,835.04)	3,377.76	(18,955.05)	(30,949.66)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	8,846.77	(1,591.98)	(8,543.00)	3,377.76	(5,898.17)	(8,323.21)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	8,457.70	(6,780.43)	(6,378.83)	858.48	(3,845.18)	(8,612.14)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,454.73	(6,786.71)	(6,396.30)	843.08	(3,899.21)	(8,647.04)
6	Equity Share Capital	18,344.61	18,344.61	18,344.61	18,344.61	18,344.61	18,344.61
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(213.36)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised for quarters and nine months ended)						
	Basic :	4.61	(3.70)	(3.48)	0.47	(2.10)	(4.70)
	Diluted:	4.61	(3.70)	(3.48)	0.47	(2.10)	(4.70)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange web sites- www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.mepinfra.com.

2) The above Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February 2021. The limited review of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2020 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

3) The Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

4 Key number of Standalone Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year to date
	31 December 2020 (Unaudited)					